149phone:+82-32-526-0909,  www.yg1.kr,  E-mail:yg1@yg1.kr148 phone:+82-32-526-0909,  www.yg1.kr,  E-mail:yg1@yg1.kr
Cutting Speed Vc (m/min.)
ISO VDI Sub Group YG602 YG622 YG712 YG713 YG613 YG501 YG5020
Min Max Min Max Min Max Min Max Min Max Min Max Min Max
P
1~5 Non-Alloyed Steel 180 380 140 400 170 300 200 300 100 210 - - - -
6~9 Low-Alloyed Steel 120 300 120 320 180 250 170 270 70 180 - - - -
10~11 High-Alloyed Steel 70 150 70 170 100 140 85 145 40 90 - - - -

EM
R
Unit  : mm
Series APMX Designation
EDP
DC DCX ZEFP LF Type DCON
/ TDZ LH CBDP DCSFMS
1700..
Milling - High Feed Milling - Cutter
Cutters for ENMX
Cutting Angle : 10˚
4 Corner Negative
ENMX
0604
0.9
EHF-ENMX06-D16Z2C16-L100 0644 9.0  16  2  100
Cylindrical
16  30  - - ●
EHF-ENMX06-D16Z2C16-L150 0645 9.0  16  2  150  16  50  - - ●
EHF-ENMX06-D17Z2C16-L100 0674 10.0  17  2  100  16  20  - - ●
EHF-ENMX06-D17Z2C16-L150 0473 10.0  17  2  150  16  20  - - ●
1
EHF-ENMX06-D20Z3C20-L130 0463 12.6  20  3  130
Cylindrical
20  50  - - ●
EHF-ENMX06-D20Z3C20-L160 0646 12.6  20  3  160  20  80  - - ●
EHF-ENMX06-D21Z3C20-L150 0475 13.6  21  3  150  20  20  - - ●
EHF-ENMX06-D21Z3C20-L200 0476 13.6  21  3  200  20  20  - - ●
EHF-ENMX06-D25Z4C25-L140 0647 17.6  25  4  140  25  60  - - ●
EHF-ENMX06-D25Z4C25-L180 0464 17.6  25  4  180  25  80  - - ●
EHF-ENMX06-D25Z4C25-L250 0648 17.6  25  4  250  25  120  - - ●
EHF-ENMX06-D26Z4C25-L150 0479 18.6  26  4  150  25  30  - - ●
EHF-ENMX06-D26Z4C25-L200 0480 18.6  26  4  200  25  30  - - ●
EHF-ENMX06-D32Z5C32-L150 0649 24.6  32  5  150  32  70  - - ●
EHF-ENMX06-D32Z5C32-L200 0465 24.6  32  5  200  32  100  - - ●
0.9
MHF-ENMX06-D16Z2M08 0691 9.0  16  2  23
Modular
M08 - 13  ●
MHF-ENMX06-D18Z2M08 0730 11.0  18  2  23  M08 - 13  ●
1
MHF-ENMX06-D20Z3M10 0692 12.6  20  3  30
Modular
M10 - 18  ●
MHF-ENMX06-D25Z4M12 0693 17.6  25  4  35  M12 - 21  ●
MHF-ENMX06-D32Z5M16 0694 24.6  32  5  42  M16 - 29  ●
MHF-ENMX06-D35Z5M16 0695 27.6  35  5  42  M16 - 29  ●
MHF-ENMX06-D40Z6M16 0732 32.6  40  6  42  M16 - 29  ●
MHF-ENMX06-D42Z6M16 0696 34.6  42  6  42  M16 - 29  ●
1
FHF-ENMX06-D40Z6S16 0482 32.6  40  6  40
Shell Mill
16  18  37  ●